
GLOUCESTERSHIRE JUNIOR 
TENNIS 

GRADE  4   WINTER  
SERIES 

 

ORGANISER – PETER COLLINS, GLOS LTA 
01452 396644 / 01242 245766 

 
ENTRY METHOD:  ONLINE ENTRY ONLY  AT 

WWW.LTA.ORG.UK/COMPETITION (NOTE:  ENTRIES WILL BE 
ACCEPTED A  MAX OF 4 WEEKS PRIOR TO CLOSING DATE) 

COST:  £15.00 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

GRADE 4 RANKING & 
RATING EVENTS........ 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

• PLAYERS ENTERING MUST COMPLY WITH AGE DETAILS BELOW AND MUST HAVE AN LTA RATING 
• ACCEPTANCE INTO EACH EVENT WILL BE DEPENDANT UPON RANKING AND RATING POSITION 
• ENTRY FOR SOME GRADE 4  EVENTS  WILL BE ALLOCATED TO THE WINNERS OF QUALIFYING GRADE 5 

TOURNAMENTS  (see details in our Winter Tournament Guide) 
• 1 “WILD-CARD” ENTRY IS ALSO PERMISSIBLE AT THE DISCRETION OF GLOS LTA 
• ALL PLAYERS MUST HAVE A BRITISH TENNIS MEMBERSHIP NUMBER 

EVENT DETAILS 

DATE TIME CODE VENUE AGE/SEX CLOSING 
DATE 

Sun 5th Oct 12pm GLO921 East Gloucestershire Club U12 Boys 
U12 Girls 22nd September 

Sun 12th Oct 9.30am GLO941 Esporta, Gloucester U14 Boys 
U14 Girls 1st October 

Sat 18th Oct 9.30am GLO961 Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre U16 Boys 
U16 Girls 6th October 

Sun 9th Nov 9.30am GLO922 Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre U12 Boys 
U12 Girls 27th October 

Sun 23rd Nov 9.30am GLO962 Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre U16 Boys 
U16 Girls 10th November 

Sat 13th Dec 9.30am GLO942 Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre U14 Boys 
U14 Girls 1st December 

Sat 20th Dec 9.30am GLO923 Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre U12 Boys 
U12 Girls 8th December 

Sat 17th Jan 
09 9.30am GLO943 Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre U14 Boys 

U14 Girls 5th January 

Sat 24th Jan 9.30am GLO963 Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre U16 Boys 
U16 Girls 12th January 

Sat 14th Feb 9.30am GLO924 Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre U12 Boys 
U12 Girls 2nd February 

Sun 1st Mar 9.30am GLO944 Esporta Health & Racquets Club U14 Boys 
U14 Girls 16th February 

Sun 8th Mar 9.30am GLO965 Esporta Health & Racquets Club U18 Boys 
U18 Girls 23rd February 

Sun 22nd Mar 12pm GLO964 East Gloucestershire Club U16 Boys 
U16 Girls 9th March 

Sun 29th Mar 9.30am GLO945 Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre U14 Boys 
U14 Girls 16th March 

 


